
Direction: Hatfield

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

614 bus Time Schedule
Hatfield Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:35 - 21:20

Tuesday 06:35 - 21:20

Wednesday 06:35 - 21:20

Thursday 06:35 - 21:20

Friday 06:35 - 21:20

Saturday 08:15 - 18:20

614 bus Info
Direction: Hatfield
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 78 min
Line Summary:

The 614 bus line (Queensbury Station - Hatfield [The Comet]) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Hatfield: 06:35 - 21:20(2) Queensbury: 05:20 - 21:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 614 bus station near you and find out when is the next 614 bus arriving.

614 bus time schedule & line map

Queensbury Station - Hatfield [The Comet] Get The App614

Queensbury (Aa)

Turner Road Mollison Way (A)

The Parade Cotman Gardens

The Highlands (Y)

Burnt Oak Broadway (C)

North Road (B)

Edgware Community Hospital (Hb)

Deansbrook Road Burnt Oak Bwy (Hc)

Springvilla Road (P)

St.Margarets Church (K)

Edgware Station Station Road (B)

Purcells Avenue (P)

Edgwarebury Laneedgware Way (Q)

Broadfields Avenue (T)

Broadhurst Avenue (U)

Kenilworth Road (A)

Edgware Way Stoneyfield Park (B)

Mount Grove (C)

Apex Corner (E)

The Fairway Barnet Way (F)

Moat Mount Park

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/33286147/4885469/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944352-33286147&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queensbury%20Station%20-%20Hatfield%20%5BThe%20Comet%5D
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944352-33286147&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33286147%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33286147%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_614_Queensbury%20Station%20-%20Hatfield%20%5BThe%20Comet%5D_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_614_Queensbury%20Station%20-%20Hatfield%20%5BThe%20Comet%5D_London_View


Scratchwood Park (D)

Stirling Corner Barnet Way (E)

Brickfield Lane (C)

Glebe Lane

Rowley Green Road

Quinta Drive

Garden Close

Galley Lane

Barnet General Hosp Queens Rd (B4)

Union Street

Carnarvon Road, High Barnet

Sunset View, High Barnet

The Shires, Dancers Hill

Green Dragon Ph, Dancers Hill

Garden Avenue, South Hatfield

Northdown Road, South Hatfield

High View, South Hatfield

Uh Student Estate, Hatfield

Vigors Croft, Hatfield

The Galleria, Hatfield

The Comet Hotel, Hatfield

Uh De Havilland Campus, Hatfield Business Park

Albatross Way, Hatfield Business Park

Eisai, Hatfield Business Park

Hearle Way, Hatfield Business Park

Bus Garage, Hatfield Business Park

Gypsy Moth Avenue, Hatfield Business Park

Campion Road, Hatfield Business Park

Burfield Close, Hatfield

Memorial Hall, Hatfield

Old Rectory Drive, Hatfield

St Etheldreda's Drive, Hatfield

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/33286147/4885469/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944352-33286147&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queensbury%20Station%20-%20Hatfield%20%5BThe%20Comet%5D
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/33286147/4885469/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944352-33286147&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queensbury%20Station%20-%20Hatfield%20%5BThe%20Comet%5D


Direction: Queensbury

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

614 bus Time Schedule
Queensbury Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:20 - 21:25

Tuesday 05:20 - 21:25

Wednesday 05:20 - 21:25

Thursday 05:20 - 21:25

Friday 05:20 - 21:25

Saturday 08:00 - 18:00

614 bus Info
Direction: Queensbury
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

Hatfield Railway Station, Hatfield

Hatfield Railway Station, Hatfield

St Etheldreda's Drive, Hatfield

Memorial Hall, Hatfield

Burfield Close, Hatfield

Bus Garage, Hatfield Business Park

Gypsy Moth Avenue, Hatfield Business Park

Eisai, Hatfield Business Park

Uh De Havilland Campus, Hatfield Business Park

Ellenbrook Lane, Ellenbrook

The Comet Hotel, Hatfield

The Galleria, Hatfield

Vigors Croft, Hatfield

St Peter's Church, Hatfield

Uh Student Estate, Hatfield

High View, South Hatfield

Northdown Road, South Hatfield

Garden Avenue, South Hatfield

Green Dragon Ph, Dancers Hill

Alston Road, High Barnet

Barnetspires Shopping Centre (S)

Union Street

Barnet General Hosp Queens Rd (B3)

Galley Lane

Garden Close

Quinta Drive

Rowley Green Road

Glebe Lane

Brickfield Lane (F)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/33286147/4888117/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944352-33286147&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queensbury%20Station%20-%20Hatfield%20%5BThe%20Comet%5D
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/33286147/4888117/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944352-33286147&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queensbury%20Station%20-%20Hatfield%20%5BThe%20Comet%5D
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/614/33286147/4888117/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944352-33286147&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queensbury%20Station%20-%20Hatfield%20%5BThe%20Comet%5D


614 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Stirling Corner Barnet Way (G)

Scratchwood Park (H)

Moat Mount Park

The Fairway Barnet Way (H)

Apex Corner (J)

Oakmede Gardens (L)

Edgware Way Stoneyfield Park (M)

Highview Avenue (N)

The Grove (E)

Broadfields Avenue (F)

Edgwarebury Laneedgware Way (G)

Edgwarebury Gardens (H)

Manor Park Crescent (J)

Whitchurch Lane (N)

Deansbrook Road Burnt Oak Bwy (Hd)

Edgware Community Hospital (Ha)

North Road (A)

Burnt Oak Broadway (D)

Oak Gardens (F)

The Highlands (X)

The Parade Cotman Gardens

Turner Road Mollison Way (B)

Queensbury (Bb)


